Bus

Bus 162 B 162 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Andermatt, Bahnhofplatz — Steingletscher, Susten Andermatt, Bahnhofplatz — Steingletscher, Susten
11 StOpS Monday 08:58
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:58
Andermatt, Bahnhofplatz

Wednesday 08:58
Goschenen, Bahnhof

Thursday 08:58
Wassen, Post

Friday 08:58
Meien, Husen
Meien, Dorfli Saturday 08:58
Meien, Aderbogen Sunday 08:58
Farnigen

Route info
Meien, Gorezmettlen Direction: Andermatt, Bahnhofplatz

Stops: 11

Meien, Sustenbriggli
Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

Susten Passhohe

Steingletscher, Susten

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

B 50—B162 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-162-1997796593-867705976
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-162-1997796593-867705976
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-162-1997796593-867705976

Direction Route schedule

Steingletscher, Susten — Andermatt, Bahnhofplatz Steingletscher, Susten — Andermatt, Bahnhofplatz
11 stops Monday
Open route schedule
Tuesday
Steingletscher, Susten
Wednesday
Susten Passhoéhe
Thursday
Meien, Sustenbriggli
Friday
Meien, Gorezmettlen
Farnigen Saturday
Meien, Aderbogen Sunday
Meien, Dorfli
Route info
Meien, Husen Direction: Steingletscher, Susten
Stops: 11

Wassen, Post
Trip Duration: 1 hour 4 min

Goschenen, Bahnhof

Andermatt, Bahnhofplatz

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

10:00

162 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Altdorf
The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-162-1997796593-867705976

